Harry Boyajian, Jr., and Carrie Lyn Boyajian 
Sierra View Estates, TM21-0002 

AGMT 25-55105 
Page l qf7 

19, 2025, Lodestar Projeet No. 23-057," ineorporated herein and made by referenee a part 
hereof. The estimated eost of installing the improvements agreed to be perf ormed herein 
is ONE HUNDRED SEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE 
DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($107,375.00). 

2. Install or eause to be installed, modify or eause to be modified, any and all erosion 
and sediment eontrol features, whether temporary or permanent, <leemed neeessary by the 
County Engineer to ensure eomplianee with the Clean Water Aet, the Statewide General